Jun 04 2024 (10:17) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Yesvantpur Special Fare Summer AC Special/02811 - ACExp - ECoR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to KTV/Kottavalasa Junction
5h 50m - 418 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS |Bhubaneswar 19:15 1 0 38 |33 |ECoR
2 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 19:45 19:50 5m (0 |1 19 118 [16 |[ECoR
3 BAM |Brahmapur 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |1 166 |54 |20 |[ECoR
4 |PSA [Palasa 22:33 22:35 2m |0 |1 241 |83 (24 |ECOR
5 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 23:28 23:30 2m (0 |1 314 |70 (30 |ECoR
6 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction [00:30 00:40 10m |0 |2 |383 [84 |58 |ECoR
7 KTV |Kottavalasa Junction [01:05 01:07 2m |0 |2 |418 |77 |56 |ECoR
8 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 01:20 01:25 5m 2 |435 |24 ECoR
9 |DVD |Duwvada 01:53 01:55 2m (0 |2 |446 |80 (41 |[ECoR
10 [SLO  |Samalkot Junction 03:35 03:37 2m |0 |2 579 |35 |17 |SCR
11 |R)Y Rajahmundry 05:03 05:05 2m (0 |2 [630 |64 |14 |SCR
12 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:25 07:35 10m (0 |2 779 |32 |19 |SCR
13 |GNT |Guntur Junction 08:35 08:40 5m |0 |2 810 |68 |32 [SCR
14 |NRT  |Narasaraopet 09:20 09:21 Tm (0 |2 856 |50 (80 |SCR
15 |MRK |Markapur Road 11:20 11:21 Tm |0 |2 |954 |61 |160 |SCR
16 |GID Giddalur 12:20 12:21 m |0 |2 1014 |32 SCR
17 |NDL |Nandyal Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |1,2 |2 1067 |53 |211 [SCR
18 |DHNE |Dhone junction 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |2 1143 (27 SCR
19 |DMM |Dharmavaram junction |20:55 21:00 5m |0 |2 1289 (50 SCR
20 [SSPN |SriSathya Sai Prashanthi |21:40 21:42 2m |0 |2 1322 |60 |458 |SWR
Nilayam
21 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 00:15 0 (3 1476 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 042024 (10:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



